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1 

* Indicates required question 

3 

Student Satisfaction Survey2023-2024 

4. 

This is a survey of Tura Government College, Tura for NAAC Criteria ll 
Student Satisfaction Survey Teaching-Learning and Evaluation will help to upgrade the 
quality in Higher education. Students will have to respond to all the questions in the 
following format with his/her sincere effort and thought. 

2. Gender * 

Name * 

Mark only one oval. 
O0 

Male 

Female 

Course * 000 
Mark only one oval. 

Bachelor of Arts 

Bachelor of Commerce 

Bachelor of Science 

Student Satistaction Survey2023-2024 

Semester * 

Mark only one oval. 

Principal 
Tra Govt. College, Tura 
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6. 

5 Honours* 

Mark only one oval. 

00000oDDOO000000 English 

Garo 

Education 

000 

Economics 

Political Science 

History 

Philosophy 
Geography 

Assamese 

Bengali 

Physics 

Chemistry 

Mathematics 

Zoology 

Botany 
Commerce 

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching 
learning process. 

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in class ?* 

Mark only one ova. 

85 to 100 % 

70 to 84 % 

Student Satisfaction Survey2023-2024 

55 to 69 % 

30 to 54 % 

Below 30 % 

https://docs.google.con/forns/d/1 cjuOFiX4hCFXpE3TBn2e6HF4Qkzi4UBjJDXW8N1WpRY/edit 
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7. 2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? * 

8 

9. 

Mark only one oval. 

Thoroughly 

Satisfactorily 

Poorly 

Indeferently 

Won't teach at all 

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? * 

Mark only one oval. 

Always Effective 

00000 Sometimes Effective 

Just Satisfactorily 

Generally Ineffective 

Very Poor Communication 

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be describe as 

Mark only one ova. 

Excellent 

OVery good 

Student Satisfaction Survey2023-2024 

( Good 
OFair 

OPoor 

httos://docs.gooale.com/forms/d/1ciuOFiXAhCEXnE3TR2e6HF4Okzi4UBiJDXW8N1WDRY/edit 
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10. 5. Fairness of the Internal Evaluation process by the teachers * 

Mark only one oval. 

12. 

00000 

Always Fair 

O Usualy Fair 
Sometimes Unfair 

Usually Unfair 

O Unfair 

11. 6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? * 

Mark only one oval. 

OEverytime 
OUsually 

Occasionally/ Sometimes 
Rarely 

Never 

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, 
field visit opportunities for students. 

Mark only one oval. 

Regularly 

Often 

Student Satisfaction Survey2023-2024 

Sometimes 

Rarely 

Never 

https /docs Q00gle com/forms/d/1 cuOFIX4hCFXpE3TBn2e6HF40kz4UBJDXW8N1WDRY/edit 
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13. 

14. 

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in 
cognitive, social and emotional growth. 

Mark only one oval. 

00000 
Significantly 

Very WelI 

)0000 

Moderately 

Marginally 
Not at all 

9. The institution provide multiple opportunities to learn and grow. * 

Mark only one oval. 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly Disagree 

and programme outcomes. 

Mark only one oval. 

15. 10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes * 

Everytime 

Usually 

Student Satisfaction Survey2023-2024 

Occasionally/ Sometimes 

Rarely 

Never 

GOV 

https://docs google.com/forms/d/1 cjuOFiX4hCFXpE3TBn2e6HF4Qkzi4UBjJDXW8N1WpRYledit 

GA 
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16. 

17. 

18. 

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to youv 

Mark only one oval. 

000 Everytime 

Usually 

ORarely 
Occasionally/ Sometimes 

Ol don't have a mentor 

0000 Mark only one oval. 

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. * 

00000 

Everytime 

Usually 

Occasionally/ Sometimes 

Rarely 

Never 

Mark only one oval. 

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right * 
level of challenges. 

Student Satisfaction Survey2023-2024 

Fully 

Reasonably 

Partially 

Slightly 

Unable to 

GA 

httos:/docs google com forms/d/1ciuOFIX4hCFXpE3TBn2e6HF4Qkzi4UBiJDXW8N1WpRY/edit 
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19. 

20. 

21, 

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you overcome 
them. 

Mark only one oval. 

O000 

Everytime 

OOccasionally/ Sometimes 
Usually 

ONever 

00000 

Rarely 

Mark only one oval. 

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review 
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process. 

Strongly Agree 

)000 

Agree 

ONeutral 

Disagree 

Strongly Disagree 

enhancing learning experiences. 

Mark only one oval. 

16. The institute / teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential 
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for 

To a great extent 

Student Satisfaction Survey2023-2024 

Moderate 

Some what 

Very Little 

Not at all 

GOV 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 cjuOFiX4hCFXpE3TBn2e6HF4Qkzi4UBiJDXw8N1WpRY/edit 

GARO 

Principal 
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22. 

23. 

24. 

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. * 

Mark only one oval. 

00000 
Strongly Agree 

OAgree 
Neutral 

)Strongly Disagree 

Disagree 

0000 

18. Efforts are made by the institute / teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills * 
and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. 

Mark only one oval. 

To a great extent 

00000 

Moderate 

Some what 

Very Little 

O Not at all 

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, 
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 

Mark only one oval. 

Above 90 % 

Student Satisfaction Survey2023-2024 

70 - 89 % 

50 - 69 % 

30- 49 % 

Below 29 % 

https://docs.qoogle.com/forms/d/1cjuOFiX4hCFXpE3TBn2e6HF4Qkzi4UB0JDXw8N1WpRYledit 

Principal 
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25. 20. The overall quality of teaching - learning process in your institute is very 

26. 

good. 

Mark only one oval. 

Ö0000 Strongly agree 
Agree 

ONeutral 

Disagree 

Student Satisfaction Survey2023-2024 

Strongly Disagree 

21. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -
learning experience in your institution. 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. 

Google Forms 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1cjuOFiX4hCFXpE3TBn2e6HF4Qkzi4UBJDXW8N 1WpRY/edit 

GARO 
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Gender 

555 responses 

Course 
555 responses 

Semester 
555 responses 

67.6% 

75.9% 

32 8% 

32.4% 

17.1% 

29.9% 

37.3% 

Male 

Female 

Bachelor of Arts 
Bachelor of Commerce 

Bachelor of Science 

G 

Principal 

Tua Govt. Coltege Tir 



Honours 
555 responses 

12.6% 

15.1% 

40% 

12.6% 

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in class ? 
555 responses 

53.9% 

17.3% 

14:2% 

7% 

37.8% 

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 
555 responses 

414% 

English 
Garo 

Education 

Economics 

Political Science 

History 

Philosophy 
Geography 

1/2 

85 to 100 % 

70 to 84 % 

55 to 69 % 

30 to 54 % 

Below 30 % 

Thoroughly 
Satisfactorily 
Poorly 
Indeferentily 
Won't teach at all 

EST GE 

Principal 
Tura Govt. College, Tåra 



3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 
555 responses 

30,5% 

42.7% 

50.5% 

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be describe as 
555 responses 

42.3% 

16% 

24/5% 

30.8% 

5. Fairness of the Internal Evaluation process by the teachers 
555 responses 

44.1% 

Always Effective 
Sometimes Effective 

Just Satisfactorily 
Generally Ineffective 
Very Poor Communication 

Excellent 

Very good 
Good 
Fair 

Poor 

Always Fair 

Usually Fair 

Sometimes Unfair 
Usually Unfair 

Unfair 

Principal 
TUra Govt. Gollege Tur 



6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? 
555 responses 

555 responses 

32.3% 

555 responses 

26.8% 

32.89% 

22% 

30.3% 

59.1% 

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit 
opportunities for students. 

9.2% 

28.3% 

Everytime 
Usually 

15% 

Occasionally/ Sometimes 
Rarely 
Never 

Regularly 
Often 

Sometimes 

Rarely 

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and 
emotional growth. 

Never 

Significantly 

1EST GARO 

Very WelI 

Moderately 
Marginally 

Not at al 

incipal 
Tura Govt. Coliege, Tura 



9. The institution provide multiple opportunities to learn and grow. 
555 responses 

555 responses 

63.8% 

555 responses 

35.1% 

114% 

40,5% 

22.3% 

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme 
outcomes. 

42% 

18.7% 

Strongly Agree 

18.6% 

Agree 

31.4% 

Neutral 

Disagree 
Strongly Disagree 

Everytime 

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. 

Usually 

Occasionally/ Sometimes 

Rarely 
Never 

Everytime 
Usually 
Occasionally/ Sometimes 
Rarely 
I don't have a mentor 

V principal 
Tra Govt. Coliege T 



12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. 
555 responses 

555 responses 

33.2% 

555 responses 

33.2% 

49.5% 

32,6% 

14.2% 

47.4% 

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. 

13.3% 

Everytime 
Usually 

Occasionally/ Sometimes 

36.9% 

Rarely 
Never 

Fully 
Reasonably 
Partialy 

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you overcome them. 

Slightly 
Unable to 

Everytime 
Usually 
Occasionally/ Sometimes 
Rarely 

EST 

Never 

GARO 

Principa> 
Tura Govt. Coliege, Tura 



15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality 
improvement of the teaching learning process. 
555 responses 

60.2% 

555 responses 

50.8% 

14.2% 

23,4% 

54.6% 

31.5% 

16. The institute /teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative 
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

Strongly Agree 

10.39% 

Agree 

33.7% 

Neutral 

Disagree 
Strongly Disagree 

To a great extent 

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. 
555 responses 

Moderate 

Some what 

Very Little 

Not at all 

Strongly Agree 
Agree 
Neutral 

Disagree 
Strongly Disagree 

Principas 
Pura Govt. College Tura 



18. Efforts are made by the institute / teachers to inculcate soft skils, life skills and ernployability 
skills to make you ready for the world of work. 
555 responses 

555 responses 

44.5% 

555 responses 

21.8% 

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while 
teaching. 

38.6% 

61.6% 

12.4% 

31.2% 

7% 

20.7% 

13.9% 

To a great extent 

Moderate 

9.2% 

27.2% 

Some what 

Very Litle 
Not at all 

Above 90 % 

70 - 89 % 

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. 

50 - 69 % 

30 - 49 9% 

Below 29 % 

Strongly agree 
Agree 
Neutral 

Disagree 
Strongly Disagree 

Principal 
ura Govt. College, Turn 
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